A1200 PER Analyzer
A1200-R2 PER-Analyzer
(Rack Mountable Version)
A1200-BT PER-Analyzer
(Benchtop Version)
• Accurate PER-measurement up to 50dB
• Realtime display
• Easy-to-use: Reliable results independent of operator skillset

A1200 PER Analyzer
Characteristics
Order Information
A1200 – H H – X – M – Y
Housing Wavelength Range Connector Type Optical Port
BT: Benchtop
R2: 2U Rack Unit
A1: 850nm - 1000nm
A2: 950nm - 1100nm
B: 1270nm - 1375nm
C: 1460nm - 1620nm
D: 1270nm - 1375nm and
1460nm - 1620nm
0: FC
1: Multipurpose
Adapter
0: straight
1: angled
If connector type “1: Multipurpose Adapter” is selected:
The type of Adapter has to be selected from:
FC, SC, DIN, ST, LC, E2000
Model A1200 PER Analyzer
Option A1 A2 B C D
Wavelength Operating Range 850-1000nm 950-1100nm 1260-1640nm
Factory Calibration Range 850, 980nm 980nm 1270-1375nm 1460-1620nm 1270-1375nm and
1460-1620nm
PER Range 0 … 50 dB
Input Power Range -35 …10dBm -40 …10dBm -50 dBm … +7 dBm
Measurement Update Rate >10Hz
Displayed Parameters PER, Power, Angle
Optical Connectors FC/PC, FC/APC, Multipurpose Adapter System
Operating Temperature +5°C … +40°C
Interfaces USB, GPIB, Analog ports for measurement output (0 … 5 V)
Power 100 – 240 VAC, <36W
Dimensions BT: 330 x 270 x 70 mm3  (12“ wide, 10.6“ deep, 2,75“ high)
R2: 48.3 mm x 8.9mm (19“ wide, 3.5“ high)
A1210
Thermal Cycling Unit Comment: For PM splice measurements 2 units are required